
12  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 68.85 128 130 130 130

11  MINCHEV Zlatko 08.11.1993 BUL A 69.00 133 133 135 133

10  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.60 130 134 135 135

9  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.85 132 136 139 136

8  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 68.65 130 135 138 138

7  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA A 68.85 136 140 144 140

6  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.95 135 140 143 140

5  MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 68.75 140 143 144 140

4  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.85 134 138 141 141

3  OKYAY Ahmet 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.90 135 141 142 142

2  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.00 135 140 143 143

1  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 68.85 145 145 150 150

  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 69.00 145 145 145 ---

  KNEZ Ivan 17.12.1983 CRO B 68.60 90 90 90 ---

14  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS B 68.90 94 98 102 98

13  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 68.75 125 129 129 129

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 68.65 155 162 162 162

11  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.00 155 162 170 162

10  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 68.85 162 169 170 162

9  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA A 68.85 163 169 170 163

8  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.60 160 166 168 166

7  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.85 164 169 169 169

6  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 68.85 162 168 169 169

5  OKYAY Ahmet 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.90 156 162 170 170

4  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.95 169 173 173 173

3  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 69.00 170 175 178 175

2  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.85 167 172 176 176

1  MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 68.75 174 180 --- 180

16  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS B 68.90 119 122 122 119

15  KNEZ Ivan 17.12.1983 CRO B 68.60 115 120 123 120

14  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 68.75 152 156 156 156

13  MINCHEV Zlatko 08.11.1993 BUL A 69.00 160 160 165 160

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS A 68.85 150 169 319

3  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER A 68.85 141 176 317

4  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP A 68.95 140 173 313

5  OKYAY Ahmet 06.05.1996 TUR A 68.90 142 170 312

6  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA A 68.00 143 162 305

7  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE A 68.85 136 169 305

8  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA A 68.85 140 163 303

9  WISNIEWSKI Damian 23.11.1986 POL B 68.60 135 166 301

10  CASTRO Victor 18.12.1992 ESP B 68.65 138 162 300

11  MINCHEV Zlatko 08.11.1993 BUL A 69.00 133 160 293

12  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL A 68.85 130 162 292

13  KRING Tim 16.09.1990 DEN B 68.75 129 156 285

14  KRASNIQI Arbnor 14.10.1994 KOS B 68.90 98 119 217

  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB A 69.00 --- 175 ---

  KNEZ Ivan 17.12.1983 CRO B 68.60 --- 120 ---

RESULT MEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA A 68.75 140 180 320



4 301  SANCHEZ David 20.07.1994 ESP 319 68.95 135 140 143 140 169 173 173 173 313

2 272  CECHIR Serghei 15.10.1990 MDA 310 68.85 136 140 144 140 163 169 170 163 303

3 299  CALJA Briken 19.02.1990 ALB 330 69.00 145 145 145 --- 170 175 178 175 ---

5 317  ZANNI Mirko 16.10.1997 ITA 310 68.00 135 140 143 143 155 162 170 162 305

1 75  MINCHEV Zlatko 08.11.1993 BUL 310 69.00 133 133 135 133 160 160 165 160 293

11 993  MINCHEV Dian 29.09.1983 BUL 310 68.85 128 130 130 130 162 169 170 162 292

10 952  CHEN Oleg 22.11.1988 RUS 325 68.85 145 145 150 150 162 168 169 169 319

9 868  MATAM Bernardin 20.05.1990 FRA 325 68.75 140 143 144 140 174 180 --- 180 320

8 828  JOACHIM Robert 13.01.1987 GER 311 68.85 134 138 141 141 167 172 176 176 317
7 600  OKYAY Ahmet 06.05.1996 TUR 311 68.90 135 141 142 142 156 162 170 170 312

6 583  PETROV Petr 19.10.1989 CZE 312 68.85 132 136 139 136 164 169 169 169 305

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 69
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Center Referee:

TUBIO  Jose Manuel - ESPReferee:

MAFTEI Christina - ROU

Res. Referee:

NORLANDER Thomas - SWE

BOROZAN Ivo - CRO

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SLK

Doctor on duty: KAKHABRISHVILIS Zurab - GEO

Marshall: HELGESSON Patrik - SWE

Timekeeper: KADIJEVIC Dusko - CROBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/04 19:55 Weigh-In:17:55

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:13


	M69_SN
	M69_CJ
	M69_TOT
	proto_69M

